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FRIDAY, PM
OCT 21, 2022

13:30

14:00

Reception and Registration

Opening
Christoph Reusser Zurich
Hannah Renners Organising Committee

«Ritual Activity and its Social Context»

Chair: Martin Mohr Zurich

14:30

15:30

16:00

16:20

16:40

17:00

17:30

18:00

Keynote Lecture

Maik Patzelt Freiburg i. B.

Individual Strategies towards
Epiphanic Encounters in Thirdspace

Coffee Break

Birgit Ohlinger /nnsbruck
Architectural Terracotta Models
and the Ritual Communication
of the Local Creation of Tradition

Thomas Dauth /nnsbruck

Ritual Abandonment in Western Sicily:
Continuity and Changes in Consciously
Represented Situational Identities

Marcella Boglione Bern
Hemereisia hiera. Depositional Practices
on the Piano del Tamburino (Himera)

Discussion
Coffee Break

Evening Lecture

Natascha Sojc Augsburg

With a Contribution of Alina Bell Augsburg
Ritual Dynamics: Perspectives from the
Extra-Urban Sanctuary of S. Anna
(Agrigento)

SATURDAY, AM
OCT 22, 2022

8:30

«Sacred Space and its Architectural Framing»

Door Opening

Chair: Agata Guirard Zurich

9:00

10:00

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

Keynote Lecture

Rita Sassu Rome

Divine Realm and Human Needs:
Some Observations on the
‘Materiality’ of the Sacred Space

Coffee Break

Sabrina Fusetti Zurich

Oikos = Tempel? Uberlegungen zu
(sakraler) Funktion des sog. Oikos
auf dem Monte lato

Martin Mohr Zurich

Das spatarchaische Gebiude Kim
Westquartier auf dem Monte lato.
Ein sakral konnotiertes Club- und
Versammlungshaus?

Thomas Lappi Berlin
Rundaltére im hellenistischen Hauskult auf
Sizilien - Chronologie, Nutzung, Funktion

Eleonora Bechi Zurich
The Decorative Programme of a Small,

Probably Sacred Building at Monte lato

Discussion

SATURDAY, PM
OCT 22,2022

12:20

Lunch Break

«Religion in its Urban Space»

Chair: Thomas Dauth /nnsbruck

14:00

15:00

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:40

Keynote Lecture

Marco Serino Turin

‘Anonymous’ Mantle Figures, ‘Sacred
Houses’ and Citizenship. Civic Groups
and Urban Ritual Activities in the
Western Greek Colonies

Coffee Break

Agata Guirard Zurich

Applying a Theoretical Concept on
Archaeological Evidence:

Memory and Urban Religion in the
Hellenistic-Roman City of laitas/letas

Frerich Schon / Verena Meyer Tiibingen
Tinnit, Melqgart, Caesar, der Regen und ein
Erdbeben - Sakralrdume der punischen
und réomischen Zeit in Cossyra (Pantelleria)

Discussion

Concluding Discussion
Moderation: Marcella Boglione Bern



